

Z
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 12379-12380/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2009 in RP No. 1910/2007
& RP No. 1911/2007 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

AURANGABAD DIST.CEN.COOP.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDHYABAI SANJAY DAUND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.No.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.
 Mr. Harish S.R., Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks to file additional
documents.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master